

(11)

A.	SSIGNMENT	COEXPIRA: 10(1) 8000
Date:	VehNo GW 51536	YIRAGI 2003 July
TWINI	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus	
Estimated Cost	Truck / Trailer or	
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make NISSON WAVE	n 2983
a Inspect Vehicle No	Colour WHITE	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
t Workshop m/s	4011 113	
isured:	EngiNo:	2520710216
Policy No.		
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fal / Poor / B	
Sum Insured. Excess.	Steering: Norde / Jammed / Leal	
(Client's Record)	Brake. horder / Jammed / Lea	
Make of Veh:	Modi: NP / S/Rim / STD A/Rin	
7	Tyre Size: F:	78RISC
(Policy Condition)	R:	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	WITME
Bal or Market Value: 9k 3o)C		Rear /
DAG Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. Q mm
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent?: Yes or No.	L/Bal. 7 mm	UBal. 6 mm
dia / Fri Geon	D.O.A. 31/01/18	001 06/02/18
TOTAL TRANSPORTER STATE OF THE		S HENG
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages (Fig. 768)	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	20 22 0	Cis Nis Cis Nestrep 5
Vehicle: IN / Date: Person Contacted:		Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The ore I strategic frame	
*		
refer to emil . u/sh	or haven't reply	
L(S - \$ 8000 1	(Red: \$ 5198.	37/39%)
•		
Cate/Time File Pass to? : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
1) : Final Report Date Time File Return to?	Dean And House Links	Transportation
	Fee: Site Insp. (\$	1_1-81_5
(1)	Intensey: \$	Proper
David Franch	Tegh invs i5	Sten
Report Format :		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weevend S	
		0.000

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002391

Date : 05/02/2018 Vehicle Num. : GW5253A

Make/Model: NISSAN URVAN-2003

Chassis/Eng#: JN1MG4E25Z0710216/ZD30030216

Accident Date : 31/01/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 29004183

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Paper	Unit Price	Amount SS
1. 2. 3. 4.	1 1 1 1 1	NETT ITEMS : REVERSE SENSOR REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL 70 KM/H SIGN NUMBER PLATE REAR BONNET ALUMINIU	IM PARTITION, INNER	s ' 20	250.00 220A 40.00 20.00 20.00 H
		Nett Total S\$: 10.00% Discount S\$:	Reco aff	F @ 1120	680.00 68.00 612.00
		TO DANEL BEAT/REPAIR	VVIIVDSCREEN TO THE	epiv	120.00 1 280.00 200 950.00 800 450.00 300
		LOSS OF USE : 12 DAYS	the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before latter spray painting To display damaged earls) during resurvey		3,220.00
SII	N SHENG EN	GINEERING SERVICES	Parts prices are subject to confumation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	Total \$\$: = = = =	13,198.37 = = = = =

Date:

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS



Re:Request for MANDATE APPROVAL

Type Question

Message MANDATE APPROVED

*

SERVICE REQUESTS

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details



	- 1

TYPE	SENT	FROM	SUBJECT	BODY	
0	11/7/18 3:59 PM	LOH Cynthia	Re:Request for MANDATE APPROVAL	MANDATE APPROVED	4
0	10/7/18 8:20 PM	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Request for MANDATE APPROVAL	Dear Cynthia, 3 vehicles involving in the accident	*
Ð	10/7/18 10:55 AM	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	RE: Request for Direct Settlement for S8M00890	Dear Cynthia, Kindly advice whether can we proceed	4

TYPE	SENT	FROM	SUBJECT	BODY	
0	21/6/18 1:55 PM	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Request for Direct Settlement for S8M00890	Dear Cynthia, The said chain collision involved 3	*
Đ	12/2/18 11:34 AM	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	RE: FYA	Dear Crythia, We refer to your message dated 05.02	4
0	12/2/18 11:29 AM	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	la (Immdiate Advise)	ia (Immdiate Advise) — Repairer Estimate	4
0	5/2/18 10:00 AM	LOH Cynthia	FYA	(1) TP: ARC (2) 3VCC - OI last car	*

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
---------	----------	------------	------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	1745-5000-12793	
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1196N	
Vehicle No.:	GW5253A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	11 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	URVAN	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Secondary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2003	
Engine No.:	ZD30030216	
Chassis No.:	JN1MG4E25Z0710216	
Maximum Power Output:	3	
Open Market Value:	\$21,536.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Jul 2003	
First Registration Date:	30 Jul 2003	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,077.00	
ntended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(4)	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	Carlotter Carlotter	
COE Expiry Date:	31 May 2023	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$17,865.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,461.00	
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,461.00	
Please note that all future COF renewals for this vehicle	e can only he for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applica	ble

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jul 2018

OK

SIN SHENG

新盛机械工程服务

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

REGISTRATION NO: 312029/00D

No 3, Tech Park Crescent, Tuas Tech Park, Singapore 638129

Tel: 6863 9595 Fax: 6863 6477 Email: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

14-Mar-18

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1, #02-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933 Fax: 6741 4108 Tel: 6256 3561

Our ref: SSES/L2018/0078 Your ref:S8M00890MC/CL

Attn: Officer In Charge

Dear Sir,

VEHICLE: GW5253A (DoA: 31/01/2018)

We refer to the above and append herewith our costings for your perusal: -

Final Repair Bill : 8,560.00

Loss of Use: 10 days @ S\$ 120/day : 1440.00

(including 2 day for PRI)

Survey Fee : N/A

Third Party Vehicle Insurance Search Fee : 7.49

Total : 10,007.49

Thank You

Yours faithfully

XX

Susan Tan
OPERATIONS EXECUTIVE

Encl



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

26 APRIL 2018

M HAMARIAN B. MOHAMAD BLK 859 JURONG WEST ST 81 #11-584 SINGAPORE 640859

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18002215/R1ua3

YOUR REF : SKM 7197X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 7197X / GW 5253A AND OTHERS ALONG JALAN BAHAR ON 31/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES acting on behalf of the owner of GW 5253A against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (chain collision) where your vehicle was last vehicle, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) will be withheld for the time being, pending for the final allocation of liability.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- · If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

CC

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

. . . .

I, GOLDBELL LEAS	ING PTE LTD	_("The Third	Party Claima	int") of	
NO 59, SENOKO	ROAD, SING	APORE 758	123		(address),
being the owner of_	GW5253A	(vehic	le no.) hereby	authorize	
SIN SHENG E	ENGINEERING	SERVICES		("the worksh	op") to act for me
with respect to my c	laim for repair	cost and / or	rental and /	or loss of use ("	claim") for my
vehicle bearing regis	stration no(3W5253A	_that was da	amaged pursua	nt to the accident
which occurred on _	31/01/2018	_along _JA	LAN BAHAR		
involving vehicle's_ accident")	GV	V5253A / Sk	(M7197X		("the
I further authorize the fit and the workshop claim with payment	is further auth	norized to red	ceive paymen	t further to sett	
I further acknowledg without prejudice an the other vehicle is o	d without adm				
Dated this14	day of	MAR (month) 20 <u>18</u>	(year)	
	OIT NO			C ENOWIEE PR	RVICES *
Signed by "the Third	rany ciaimar	11		Signed by "the	workshop



CLAIM REF

: S8M00890

INSURED

: M.HAMARIAN B. MOHAMAD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I (GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD.199001196N) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven and Cents Forty Nine Only] (S\$ 9,367.49) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKM 7197X as a result of an accident along JALAN BAHAR on 31/01/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. GW 5253A.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKM 7197X in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SKM 7197X.**



SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tei No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Tax Invoice: TI002391

Date: 14/03/2018 Vehicle Num.: GVV5253A

Make/Model: NISSAN URVAN-2003

Chassis/Eng#: JN1MG4E25Z0710216/ZD30030216

Accident Date: 31/01/2018 Claim No.: S8M00890MC/CL

Reference:

Policy No.: 29004183

Amount S\$

LUMP SUM REPAIR

8 000 00

SHENG CA

Total S\$: GST @ 7% S\$:

Amount Due S\$:

8,000.00 560.00

8,560.00

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

M9-0010014-J



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 01 Feb 2018 / 16:46:41

Receipt Date/Time: 01 Feb 2018 / 16:46:41

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180201-001472

Previous Receipt No. :

Previous Receipt No. :			72722	ADDRESS OF THE REST
S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount After GST
Business Transaction Reference		Before GST (S\$)	Amount (S\$)	(S\$)
No.	PROSEC (D=A-20/01/2019)	G51 (53)	(00)	(34)
[HO] [HO] [HO] [HO] [HO] [HO] [HO] [HO]	BB825C (DoA:30/01/2018) vner : GBL			
As at 30 Jan 2018/08:40:00 Ov Insurance Co: LIBERTY INS P L	wier . GDC			
1 Insurance Enquiry - PA9907E				
Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20180201164553967672				
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKM7197X	CMESES A /D-A-31/01/	20191		
As at 31 Jan 2018/07:35:00	GW5253A (DoA:31/01/3 Owner: GBL	2010)		
Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Owner , GoL			
2 Insurance Enquiry - SKM7197X		7.00	0.49	7.49
Enquiry Fee 20180201164554002812		7.00	0.48	7.42
20180201104004002612	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLB8337Z	XD8006B (DoA		37.55.00	
As at 30 Jan 2018/17:45:00	Owner: Eng K	ong		
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAL	NCE PTE, LTD.			
3 Insurance Enquiry - SLB8337Z	ME MEN'N CONTRACTO			
Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20180201164554036721				221.004
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	21.00	1.47	22.47
	Rounding Difference			0.02
	Total Amount Payable			22.45
	Paid By			
	20180201164610637	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankir	HE LINE EXPENSE	22.45
	Total			22.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			22,45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKM 7197X (Insd veh)		Model:	TPVD NISSAN URVAN-3	
	GW 5253A (T	P veh)		D (M)	
Date of Accident:	31/01/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	14,122.26		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	8,560.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	800.00	10days at \$80.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: S		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: 5	7.49		
Others:		: S	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	9,367.49		
pelow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [X		
A) FOI NOTI GIA R	tegistered workshop:		TO SERVICE THE PROPERTY.		
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Illisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
-					
-					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdowr	n			
1) SIN SHENG E	NGINEERING SERVICE	S	: \$	9,367.4	
	EE KHANG MIN	1	01/08/2018		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)